Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) 0.15% 8,689.53 8,702.55  (

Number of newly companies listed - 1 0

Number of listed companies - 203 203

 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات  ميع اج  * معدلة لج

ر نسبة التغي   January   January

% Change 2020 2021

Transactions 79.50% 3,749,906 6,730,999

Volume Traded * 26.55% 3,754,898,527 4,751,970,174 *

Value Traded (SAR) 90.58% 84,379,629,081.15 160,810,871,432.90

Number of Trading Days - 22 21

Daily Average of Transactions 88.05% 170,450.27 320,523.76

Daily Average of  Volume Traded * 32.58% 170,677,205.77 226,284,294.00 *

Daily Average of Value (SAR) 99.66% 3,835,437,685.51 7,657,660,544.42

Market Capitalization (SAR bn) 3.44% 8,749.55 9,050.81 (

Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) 5.53% 8,246.59 8,702.55  (

Number of newly companies listed - 0 0

Number of listed companies - 199 203

 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات ميع اج  * معدلة لج

Trading Information

20212020
Comparing Trading Information for January 2021  with  December 2020

Trading Information

20212020
Comparing Trading Information for January 2021 with January 2020

By number of transactions

% To Market % To Industry Group Transactions

SADR 2.86% 72.96% 192,798

WAFRAH 2.15% 22.84% 145,052

AMANA INSURANCE 2.15% 14.35% 145,034

SHARQIYAH DEV 2.09% 22.20% 140,988

ALOMRAN 1.87% 23.43% 125,859

By Volume traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Volume Traded

SAUDI KAYAN 3.81% 15.13% 180,920,765

ALINMA 3.60% 41.82% 170,889,902

ZAIN KSA 3.01% 78.26% 142,949,662

CHEMANOL 2.83% 11.24% 134,357,700

DAR ALARKAN 2.78% 39.48% 132,005,372

By value of shares traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Value Traded -SAR

SADR 3.74% 81.48% 6,013,531,922

SHARQIYAH DEV 2.95% 29.54% 4,738,057,071

ALRAJHI 2.70% 37.74% 4,347,650,033

AMANA INSURANCE 2.65% 18.48% 4,258,956,584

WAFRAH 2.53% 25.37% 4,068,959,357

2021

Company

Top Five Active Stocks - January 2021

Company

Company

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SARCO 3,030,815,635.60 28,569,377 108,223

SAUDI ARAMCO 1,925,435,376.30 55,181,835 99,442

PETRO RABIGH 795,770,434.78 54,907,548 37,286

BAHRI 701,089,643.65 17,714,808 27,924

ALDREES 519,317,356.50 7,862,458 24,554

Total 6,972,428,446.83 164,236,026 297,429

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

TAKWEEN 432,079,948.26 31,716,161 31,552

MEPCO 358,543,954.12 18,705,465 22,014

BCI 310,701,243.35 9,125,970 18,173

MAADEN 908,213,995.20 21,881,977 26,105

ASLAK 110,818,877.15 3,137,972 7,640

ALYAMAMAH STEEL 479,345,170.45 15,057,361 24,785

SSP 225,581,426.20 8,287,009 14,456

CHEMANOL 1,731,049,981.08 134,357,700 80,278

PETROCHEM 134,141,809.85 3,821,070 10,271

SABIC 3,106,900,624.40 29,989,610 50,451

SABIC AGRI-NUTRIENTS 761,188,951.30 8,549,730 25,978

TASNEE 1,092,248,037.64 79,856,512 44,494

NGC 259,984,527.20 9,130,623 15,385

ZOUJAJ 1,141,459,849.50 38,205,288 56,712

ALUJAIN 851,033,738.00 17,423,968 30,389

FIPCO 1,232,692,939.90 20,269,664 44,002

APC 1,614,185,034.78 81,008,423 75,462

NAMA CHEMICALS 309,666,900.05 9,121,135 14,925

MAADANIYAH 369,849,953.60 10,977,668 24,968

ZAMIL INDUST 316,562,532.62 15,028,107 20,256

SIIG 316,535,913.55 11,906,010 17,846

YANSAB 356,646,918.90 5,466,812 19,988

SPM 1,110,349,159.20 18,624,263 58,811

SIPCHEM 1,144,324,167.66 62,595,997 44,042

ADVANCED 353,394,821.30 5,424,482 20,191

SAUDI KAYAN 2,639,890,063.54 180,920,765 90,453

HCC 496,398,344.32 29,342,934 26,094

NAJRAN CEMENT 585,615,409.74 31,276,115 29,017

CITY CEMENT 347,221,259.87 12,916,048 21,748

NORTHERN CEMENT 709,097,189.34 57,178,404 32,734

UACC 738,296,653.00 23,211,439 28,778

OASIS 1,744,282,778.10 21,063,243 64,831

ALKATHIRI 1,920,052,045.00 20,789,720 68,528

ACC 606,304,971.75 14,674,008 21,768

YSCC 390,141,918.65 12,937,883 16,108

SAUDI CEMENT 586,705,300.50 9,165,810 26,765

QACCO 240,253,651.80 2,770,983 11,011

SPCC 190,863,419.10 2,149,157 8,629

YCC 573,138,178.80 12,640,646 27,616

EPCCO 156,725,561.25 3,584,874 8,766

TCC 671,769,795.70 36,365,773 35,289

JOUF CEMENT 632,068,058.06 55,152,937 39,775

Total 32,256,325,073.78 1,195,809,716 1,357,084

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

ASTRA INDUSTRIAL 114,692,651.09 4,441,961 9,500

BAWAN 313,563,037.71 12,097,202 19,538

EIC 462,060,774.97 18,774,473 31,527

ALKHODARI * 0.00 0 0

SAUDI CERAMICS 480,776,604.00 9,971,126 24,845

SAUDI CABLE 1,026,679,712.40 34,227,023 54,747

AMIANTIT 749,234,821.94 33,512,613 49,983

ALBABTAIN 354,681,451.45 11,112,479 20,464

SVCP 3,436,199,819.20 32,871,937 101,030

MESC 411,679,102.22 26,725,290 28,396

SIECO 2,104,528,844.80 17,774,647 71,379

ALOMRAN 3,868,031,523.50 34,051,099 125,859

Total 13,322,128,343.28 235,559,850.00 537,268.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

MAHARAH 631,591,651.90 8,315,970 24,852

SADR 6,013,531,921.80 18,137,084 192,798

SPPC 323,743,217.59 13,301,844 23,110

CATERING 411,394,949.50 5,287,784 23,477

Total 7,380,261,740.79 45,042,682.00 264,237.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SISCO 797,867,372.45 22,818,646 32,809

SGS 306,822,243.20 9,598,775 17,470

SAPTCO 511,724,941.52 28,991,896 26,518

BATIC 532,408,146.20 15,236,367 27,915

BUDGET SAUDI 460,013,377.80 12,010,832 20,277

Total 2,608,836,081.17 88,656,516.00 124,989.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

NASEEJ 2,227,969,736.90 21,748,659 88,806

SIDC 503,310,816.96 34,055,813 34,369

ALABDULLATIF 106,783,525.50 6,909,042 9,719

LAZURDE 616,743,948.94 31,041,421 42,573

ALASEEL 2,150,530,666.60 24,855,260 74,069

FITAIHI GROUP 188,039,489.12 10,808,170 15,481

Total 5,793,378,184.02 129,418,365 265,017

Capital Goods

Commercial & Professional Svc

Consumer Durables & Apparel

Transportation

2021

 Market Statistics - January 2021

Energy

Materials

2021

 Market Statistics - January 2021

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SEERA 1,353,916,363.96 72,185,975 67,369

ALHOKAIR GROUP 1,288,413,782.76 56,000,702 77,464

FITNESS TIME 326,017,465.50 4,340,640 17,010

DUR 173,580,674.95 5,907,356 12,454

TECO 1,114,125,426.00 19,190,778 50,280

ALKHALEEJ TRNG 424,569,075.32 19,388,243 23,509

NCLE 615,435,966.85 12,062,252 31,525

ATAA 500,660,067.55 12,700,135 27,063

HERFY FOODS 172,147,750.90 2,888,502 12,350

RAYDAN 2,489,027,727.30 71,584,329 107,482

Total 8,457,894,301.09 276,248,912.00 426,506.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

TAPRCO 899,861,533.30 17,171,583 48,250

SRMG 239,179,156.40 3,083,109 11,852

Total 1,139,040,689.70 20,254,692 60,102

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SHAKER 295,896,982.02 18,491,154 24,771

EXTRA 472,507,526.60 5,144,564 20,388

SACO 909,710,500.90 15,244,004 37,924

SASCO 331,906,808.55 10,669,636 16,469

BAAZEEM 4,011,245,538.10 36,412,564 115,118

JARIR 363,933,823.00 2,093,260 22,601

ABO MOATI 2,739,403,367.60 51,721,388 103,405

ALHOKAIR 442,805,609.54 20,004,666 29,681

Total 9,567,410,156.31 159,781,236 370,357

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

A.OTHAIM MARKET 193,055,151.40 1,546,195 12,163

FARM SUPERSTORES 638,390,087.85 20,720,356 35,613

ANAAM HOLDING 1,541,871,218.20 16,327,851 81,739

THIMAR* 0.00 0 0

BINDAWOOD 623,801,965.60 5,241,744 23,827

Total 2,997,118,423.05 43,836,146 153,342

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SAVOLA GROUP 645,817,673.85 15,655,260 36,498

WAFRAH 4,068,959,357.00 23,404,094 145,052

SADAFCO 245,802,369.80 1,457,406 12,305

ALMARAI 755,329,534.20 13,701,288 31,273

HB 515,431,499.40 5,341,164 29,279

NADEC 249,039,041.65 8,416,607 18,255

GACO 665,388,313.26 34,339,954 38,605

TADCO 1,219,220,595.30 35,538,676 55,734

SFICO 1,679,600,476.40 30,588,006 73,020

SHARQIYAH DEV 4,738,057,070.60 44,597,541 140,988

ALJOUF 259,368,519.15 6,857,677 15,274

JAZADCO 998,623,707.82 54,717,884 38,793

Total 16,040,638,158.43 274,615,557 635,076

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions